## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

## Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility  as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).  No. of Additional Sheets Presented:		This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for		
Return copy or recorded original to:	Sheets Presented:	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.  THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER		
		Date, Time, Number & Filing Office		
		~ <u>A</u>		
·				
•				
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person)	0 0 0		
Times Printing Company, Inc	,			
391 Industrial Park Road	•			
Montevallo, Alabama 35115				
mondotarro, mradama 55115				
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)			
the reality and reality of bodies	(East Hame ( Not II a Letson)			
•				
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u></u>	FILED WITH:		
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		Judge of Probate - Shelby County		
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last N	ame First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)		
Central Leasing Corporation	n	Bank of Alabama		
3288 Morgan Drive		P. O. Box 340		
Birmingham, Alabama		Fultondale, Alabama 35068		
Social Security/Tax ID #	_			
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or	items) of Property:	<u> </u>		
See attached Equipment Sche	edule "A" to lease	Agreement No. <u>12-94-36-</u> 2-336		
dated 12-19-94 between				
Leasing Corporation and al	l proceeds, payment	ts or rental due 5A. Enter Code(s) From		
thereunder of which equipme				
See attached Legal Descript				
Landlords Waiver. The reco				
		·		
Chast Vitament - Designed - Comment				
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also confidence to perform the confidence of the confid		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:		
(check X, if so)	·	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 34346.00		
☐ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state. ☐ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$		
to this state.  Which is proceeds of the original collateral described about the collateral d	ove in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have		
perfected.	rupture of debtor	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)		
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate strains as to which the filing has lapsed.	OCIGIO OI GODIOI	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)		
1				
Signature(s) of Debtors		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
110/1/0	SECRETA	Ly Doog Mill Pur.		
Times Printing Company, Inc		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
Type Name of Individual or Business	/	Central Leasing Corporation  Type Name of Individual or Business		

Lease Agreement No. 12-94-36-2-336

Client Name: Times Printing Company, Inc. 391 Industrial Park Road

Montevallo, Alabama 35115

CENTRAL LEASING CORPORATION

3288 Morgan Drive Birmingham, AL 35216 (205) 979-8844

Serial No.

## EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE "A"

Description Mfq./Supplier Oty.

> SEPS GRAPHICS 131 W OXMOOR ROAD SUITE 111 BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35209

Hamada E47 1-Color Press S/N: ES-4E035 Hamada Color Head/E47 S/N: ESC-3K150

THIS SCHEDULE IS HEREBY VERIFIED CORRIRECTION OF COPY.	ECT AND UNDERSIGNED LESSEE ACKNOWLEDGES
Date: 12-19-94	Date: 12 -19-96
LESSOR: Central Leasing Corporation	LESSEE: Times Printing Company, Inc.
X Dog Mills Peu.	Halle SECRETARI

## LANDLORD'S WAIVER AND CONSENT

				, 19
TO:	Central Leasing Corporation 3288 Morgan Drive Birmingham, Alabama 35216			
ln con instru	sideration of the sale, lease or loan ment or lease, hereinafter called "C	(pursuant to a security agreeme Contract*) by the above-named	ent or other title retenti Seller or Lessor to	ion, debt or lien
Tin	nes Printing Company, Inc.	Purchaser or Lessee		<u></u>
		<del></del> ·		•
of the	following described personal prop	erty: (Full Description of Perso	nal Property)	-
	See A	Attached Equipment Schedule	'A"	
hcrein	after referred to as "Collaterel", no	ow installed, to be installed or l	kcpi al:	
		Montevallo		Alabama
Addre	Industrial Park Road	City		State
by Certo the assign or Leato be Purch or Lea	nafter called the "Premises") and in utral Leasing Corporation ("CLC") installation of the Collateral on the (including but not limited to CLC ssor) all right of levy for rent and a installed or kept at the Premises, a laser of Lessee under the Contract ssee and CLC. The undersigned appossessed by the Seller or Lessor a	Premises a docs waive and or any other passon or party party is claims and derranc's of every at any such time as were are are or to CLC under any resent or to CLC under any resent or that the Colletera shall not and assigns at any received.	d relinquish to the Selle purchasing the Contract king against the Collate by obligations or indebt or future agreement bet of become part of the fi	er or Lessor and t from the Seller eral, installed or tedness owing by tween Purchaser
WITH	NESS the hand and seal of the und	lersigned landlord the day and	year above written.	
Signe	d, sealed and delivered in the pres	ence of:		
SZ Witn	eson d. Unduson	Landlord	Tural	
/3/2 Hom	Coss  Cofetto St. Monteval  e Address A 1 35/15	By If Corporation, have signed by and give official title. If ow	y Presiden. Vice President or part er, state w	ient or Treasurer, hich.
	ins hulled	Address	Alas Adam	
Witn		m- + 00	<u>a</u>	
Hon	ac Address AL. 35115	City	State ENT OR PROOF.	24p Cox

EXECUTE APPLICABLE ACKNOWLEDGMENT OR PROOF.

01/27/1995-02257 09:41 AM CERTIFIED

SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 003 MEL 68.60

Page 1 of 3